
Code of Ethics Conference
Home- CV8 3EN- LE4 1DS- Home
Secuirty Meeting at East Midlands Airport
FHQ- DE74 2SA- Home
SHM Foundation 
Home- LE1 6HL- Home
Force Visit- Travellers sites- Radio Station
FHQ- LE5 1FY-FHQ- LE9 4LH- LE67 1DL - LE4 5HH- FHQ
Magistrates Association
FHQ- LE3 8RA-Home
20/20 Celebration
FHQ- LE11 5AS- Home
Visit to Force- Derbyshire
FHQ- NG15- FHQ
North west Leicestershire chamber of commerce
FHQ- LE67 6NN- Home
Leicester Probus Club- Crown Court
FHQ-LE5 6DJ- LE1 6HG- Home
Crown Court
FHQ- LE1 6HG- Home
Sainsburys visit
FHQ- LE19 1WT- FHQ

TOTAL

0

Thursday 15/05/14

Tuesday 13/05/14

50.8 25.9

25.9

22.3

74.6

25.9

1.3

48.2

74.6

31.4

0

PCC EXPENSES May-14

Tuesday 06/05/14

44.4 207.2

25.9

44.4

25.9

25.9

Monday 19/05/14

Thursday 29/05/14 1.3

Wednesday 07/05/14

Monday 12/05/14

Mileage Total Other ExpensesDate Journey Undertaken Recall to Duty (paid 
but taxed)

Unpaid Business 
Miles                             

(Can claim tax relief)

51.8

25.9

56.4 0

Saturday 10/05/14 44.4 51.8

Home to work

103

61

51.8

25.9

Tuesday 20/05/14

Thursday 22/05/14

527.6 259 276

4.3

0.4

0

0

£0.00

30.2 25.9

25.926.3

0

25.9

25.9

Official Business 
Mileage                    

(Paid)

24.9

51.2

35.1

56.4

0

5.5


